MSUSBC -

Maine State United States Bowling Congress Association

Maine State USBC Open Tournament
April 1-2, 15-16, 22-23, & 29-30, 2023
Hosted By:
) 4 FAMILY

EasTERN AT

Ass’gf'l’:iro;v }j"“ BOWL ING CENTER
Sponsored by:
LIVES

i_BOM. W9 HERE

Bowl TV is adding money to the prize fund
15 Hildreth Street - Bangor, ME, 04401

Maine State USBC Annual Meeting

To be announced at a later date — Contingent on Covid Restrictions
Handicap - 100% of 240

ENTRIES CLOSE: Monday, March 20, 2023

BOWLING

ng/f gifjtcRr?tsu()r(r’]/f(Ij—lalr?giZ;p Entry Fee / Per Bowler / Per Event

Prize Ratio 1:10 T/D/S Prize Fund $ 9.50
Prize Ratio 1:20 A/E Bowling Fee $ 12.00
Youth may bowl only singles Expenses $ 3.50
Maximum Singles 1 Total Per Bowler Per Event $ 25.00

All Events (optional) - $5.00

www.msusbc-maine.com



Squad Schedule

April 1,2023
April 1, 2023
April 1,2023

April 2, 2023
April 2, 2023
April 2, 2023

April 15,2023
April 15, 2023
April 15,2023

April 16, 2023
April 16, 2023
April 16, 2023

April 22,2023
April 22, 2023
April 22,2023

April 23,2023
April 23, 2023
April 23,2023

April 29, 2023
April 29, 2023
April 29, 2023

April 30, 2023
April 30, 2023
April 30, 2023

Teams
Singles/Doubles
Singles/Doubles

Singles/Doubles
Singles/Doubles
Teams

Teams
Singles/Doubles
Singles/Doubles

Singles/Doubles
Singles/Doubles
Teams

Singles/Doubles
Singles/Doubles
Teams

Teams
Singles/Doubles
Singles/Doubles

Singles/Doubles
Singles/Doubles
Teams

Teams
Singles/Doubles
Singles/Doubles

9:00 am
12:30 pm
2:30 pm

9:00 am
11:00 pm
1:30 pm

9:00 am
12:30 pm
2:30 pm

9:00 am
11:00 pm
1:30 pm

9:00 am
11:00 pm
1:30 pm

9:00 am
12:30 pm
2:30 pm

9:00 am
11:00 pm
1:30 pm

9:00 am
12:30 pm
2:30 pm

www.msusbc-maine.com



	April 1-2, 15-16, 22-23, & 29-30, 2023
	To be announced at a later date – Contingent on Covid Restrictions
	All Events (optional) – $5.00

