

## Maine State USBC Open Tournament

April 1-2, 15-16, 22-23, & 29-30, 2023

### **Hosted By:**





#### Sponsored by:



Bowl TV is adding money to the prize fund 15 Hildreth Street - Bangor, ME, 04401

## **Maine State USBC Annual Meeting**

To be announced at a later date – Contingent on Covid Restrictions

Handicap - 100% of 240

ENTRIES CLOSE: Monday, March 20, 2023

Prize Fees Returned 100% 50% Scratch 50% Handicap

Prize Ratio 1:10 T/D/S

Prize Ratio 1:20 A/E

Youth may bowl only singles

Maximum Singles 1

Entry Fee / Per Bowler / Per Event			
Prize Fund	\$	9.50	
Bowling Fee	\$	12.00	
Expenses	\$	3.50	
Total Per Bowler Per Event	\$	25.00	

All Events (optional) - \$5.00

www.msusbc-maine.com

# Squad Schedule

April 1, 2023 April 1, 2023 April 1, 2023	Teams Singles/Doubles Singles/Doubles	9:00 am 12:30 pm 2:30 pm
April 2, 2023	Singles/Doubles	9:00 am
April 2, 2023	Singles/Doubles	11:00 pm
April 2, 2023	Teams	1:30 pm
April 15, 2023 April 15, 2023 April 15, 2023	Teams Singles/Doubles Singles/Doubles	9:00 am 12:30 pm 2:30 pm
April 16, 2023	Singles/Doubles	9:00 am
April 16, 2023	Singles/Doubles	11:00 pm
April 16, 2023	Teams	1:30 pm
April 22, 2023	Singles/Doubles	9:00 am
April 22, 2023	Singles/Doubles	11:00 pm
April 22, 2023	Teams	1:30 pm
April 23, 2023 April 23, 2023 April 23, 2023	Teams Singles/Doubles Singles/Doubles	9:00 am 12:30 pm 2:30 pm
April 29, 2023	Singles/Doubles	9:00 am
April 29, 2023	Singles/Doubles	11:00 pm
April 29, 2023	Teams	1:30 pm
April 30, 2023 April 30, 2023 April 30, 2023	Teams Singles/Doubles Singles/Doubles	9:00 am 12:30 pm 2:30 pm